
DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST SIRE FHI Sire? 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
62 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in Haute BULLSEYE BULLION 14.666 1d-1  $       619 15.036 1d-5 $293 29.702 1 1,239$  
64 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks SLICK BY DESIGN x 14.987 14.791 1d-2 $489 29.778 2 978$      
25 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Lil Mis Packin Fame BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS 15.102 14.777 1d-1 $619 29.879 3 782$      
38 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Money Red Fame SPEED DIALIN FAME 14.959 1d-3  $       391 15.094 1d-6 $261 30.053 4 652$      
21 Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Shes A Firefighter IMA FIREFIGHTER x 14.967 1d-4/5  $       310 15.404 30.371 5 587$      
8 Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Cheep Thrills A STREAK OF FLING X 15.127 15.272 30.399 6 522$      

60 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three Ohs LastFame GONNA GET SOME FAME 15.313 15.341 30.654 7 456$      
54 Sandra Highland Irene SD IOWA sooner DESIRIO 15.399 15.333 30.732 8 391$      
24 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French FRENCHMANS FABULOUS 15.457 15.320 30.777 9 326$      
32 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin Carrizzo 14.967 1d-4/5  $       310 15.878 2d-2 $196 30.845 10 261$      
37 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame LIONS SHARE OF FAME x 15.384 15.518 30.902 11 196$      
29 Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess STREAKINTOAFRISTDOWN X 15.431 15.512 30.943 12 130$      
51 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Fling A STREAK OF FLING x 15.644 15.310 30.954
44 Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Miss Frosty Oaks PC TULLY FROST 15.506 15.544 31.050
28 Kimberly Nass New London WI JESSA JIGAWATT FRENCHMANS CHICO 15.523 15.559 31.082
56 Tanya Briggs St. Charles MN Whiskey Makes Me EZ Guys Easy Jet 15.731 2d-3  $       163 15.417 31.148
46 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State SWEET FIRST DOWN 15.388 15.892 2d-3 $163 31.280
18 Kristen Yunker Mars Frankfort IL Miss Nickity Slick SLICK BY DESIGN x 15.895 2d-5  $         98 15.406 31.301
1 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous JOHN FAME 15.709 2d-2  $       196 15.687 31.396

49 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun MP JET TO THE SUN 15.703 2d-1  $       228 15.894 2d-4 $130 31.597
27 Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy BP Phoenix Reigns x 15.992 15.654 31.646
42 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka MORE NACHOS x 15.442 16.282 31.724
22 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin FIREWATER FINALE x 16.006 15.719 31.725
19 Cathy Rutten FREMONT WI Fabs Famous Moonshine FRENCHMANS FABULOUS 15.985 15.804 2d-1 $228 31.789
39 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN Hot Dasher on Fire Firewater Finale x 15.965 2d-6  $         65 15.990 31.955
53 Janie Biggs Barnett MO PG Tinkinofapayday PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY 16.350 15.731 32.081
59 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Right Guitar Gun X 16.272 15.901 2d-5 $98 32.173
58 Amanda Olson New London WI Red Smashed Cash TR ILLUMNIATOR CASH 15.363 16.888 32.251
12 Megan Rowe Tomah WI Slydog SLIDE BY LEO 15.805 2d-4  $       130 16.664 32.469
6 Kate Hebgen Ponca NE QT Famous Epic Pie EPIC LEADER 16.144 16.448 32.592

41 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN A Fine Frenchman OFF MY RITALIN 16.258 16.723 32.981
33 Jayne Ruble Sparta WI Mater Is Movin Peptos Dual Pepboy 16.742 16.521 33.263
31 McKenzie Lee Lisbon IA Our Country Star Our Country Star 17.789 16.024 33.813
61 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Lota Hurricane LOTA PYC 18.372 16.295 34.667
5 Lynsay North Eldridge MO Yeah Im Dynamite CM NONSTOP NITRO 16.284 26.447 42.731
9 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey MORE NACHOS x 915.122 14.955 1d-4 $326 930.077

50 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet Ne Designed by dora SLICK BY DESIGN x 14.980 1d-6  $       261 915.288 930.268
40 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy ANTE UP GUY x 15.375 915.122 930.497
4 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Jordans Moon Flash FAST PRIZE JORDAN 15.071 915.507 930.578

11 Jordan Moore-Miller Smithfield NE TR Famous Badger Dash Ta Fame X 915.484 15.133 930.617
45 Lacey Holcomb Cashton WI MC Smart Mister SMART WATER 915.713 14.949 1d-3 $391 930.662
13 Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa OCEAN RUNAWAY 915.428 15.271 930.699
63 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Transcending Ta Fame BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS 915.398 15.435 930.833
34 Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture GERNUINE TINSEL 15.418 915.699 931.117
17 Heidi Hoffelt Watertown WI HH Boon Doc Rooster Smart Lean Boon 915.955 15.972 2d-6 $65 931.927
15 Kari Diedrich MORRISON IL Sheza Nonstop Bug Fire On Bug 915.279 17.056 932.335
7 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty Lil Thing A DASH TA STREAK x 916.771 16.207 932.978

26 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Smokey Top Cat Doc 916.074 17.107 933.181
30 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI High Dasher Doc PINE CREEK DOC 16.175 917.527 933.702
47 Chelsie Wendt Hampton MN JCPH Montana Bug Leo Shawne Bug Leo 26.239 916.880 943.119
16 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Vvr streakin cat CD DANCING CAT 14.868 1d-2  $       489 999.999 1014.867
3 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI MOL RoyalFrench Todd Fantastic Frenchman 999.999 15.340 1015.339

48 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes SLIDE BY LEO 16.110 999.999 1016.109
55 McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS 999.999 16.178 1016.177

**Powered by Purina**
The IA Futurity | $2000 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST SIRE FHI Sire? 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
62 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in Haute BULLSEYE BULLION 14.666 1d-1  $       619 15.036 1d-5 $293 29.702 1 1,239$  

**Powered by Purina**
The IA Futurity | $2000 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg

52 Lynsay North Eldridge MO A Dose Of Fling A STREAK OF FLING x 16.224 999.999 1016.223
36 Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train FREIGHTTRAIN B 999.999 18.289 1018.288
57 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game SWEEP THE LEG JOHNNY 999.999 19.622 1019.621
2 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Dont Judge Me JUDGE CASH 914.626 914.384 1829.010

14 Alana Cain Hixton WI High Brow Georgy Gal High Brow CD 915.470 915.234 1830.704
43 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Rollin Like a Lion LIONS SHARE OF FAME X 915.634 915.608 1831.242
23 Alexa Thorsheim Amery WI A streak of skeeter PIRATE FLING 915.666 915.924 1831.590
10 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks The Shady Money X 916.582 915.402 1831.984
20 Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You HEZA AWESOME BLUE 915.355 916.813 1832.168
35 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John Fame John Fame 915.311 SCR SCR

3,259$    $3,259 6,521$  



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Down +5 Combo Avg AVG Rank $Won Stallion
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks Slick By Design 14.987 14.791 29.778 14.889 1d-1 502 $120.00
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Shes A Firefighter Ima Firefighter 14.967 15.404 30.371 15.186 1d-2 386 $72.00

Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Cheep Thrills A Streak of Fling 15.127 15.272 30.399 15.200 1d-3 290
Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame Lions Share of Fame 15.384 15.518 30.902 15.451 1d-4 232

Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess STREAKINTOAFIRSTDOWN 15.431 15.512 30.943 15.472
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Fling A Streak of Fling 15.644 15.310 30.954 15.477

Kristen Yunker Mars Frankfort IL Miss Nickity Slick Slick By Design 15.895 15.406 31.301 15.651
Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy A DASH TA STREAK 15.992 15.654 31.646 15.823
Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka More Nachos 15.442 16.282 31.724 15.862
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin Firewater Finale 16.006 15.719 31.725 15.863
Janie Biggs Barnett MO PG Tinkinofapayday PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.350 15.731 32.081 16.041 2d-1 193 $48.00
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Right Guitar Gun 16.272 15.901 32.173 16.087 2d-2 174 $24.00
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey More Nachos 915.122 14.955 20.122 35.077 17.539 2d-3 154
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet Ne Designed by dora Slick By Design 14.980 915.288 20.288 35.268 17.634
Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy Ante Up Guy 15.375 915.122 20.122 35.497 17.749

Jordan Moore-Miller Mauston WI TR Famous Badger Dash Ta Fame 915.484 15.133 20.484 35.617 17.809
Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty Lil Thing A DASH TA STREAK 916.771 16.207 21.207 37.414 18.707
Lynsay North Eldridge MO A Dose Of Fling A Streak of Fling 16.224 999.999 NT 1016.223 508.112

$1,930

Full House Incentive| Futurity Side Pot
 Cedar Rapids, IA | June 19/20, 2021| $1120 Added



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE FHI SIRE? 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
29 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left SLIDE BY LEO 14.759 1d-3 $261 14.787 1d-4 $271 29.546 1 $762
37 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Fancys Cigar Rare Cigar 14.781 1d-4 $221 14.830 2d-1 $160 29.611 2 $602
11 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen SWISSLESTICK 14.878 14.738 1d-3 $311 29.616 3 $481
43 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Fudges mojo Frenchman FRENCHMANSJAZZYFUDGE 14.790 1d-5 $201 15.038 29.828 4 $401
27 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood A STREAK OF FLING x 14.414 1d-1 $401 15.465 29.879 5 $361
13 Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu Ante Up Guy X 14.885 14.996 2d-3 $120 29.881 6 $321
44 Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lion in the Shade LIONS SHARE OF FAME x 14.970 2d-1 $160 15.000 2d-4 $110 29.970 7 $281
1 Taylor Blaine Kasson MN Drummers Classy Girl Only A Gay Bar King 14.851 15.200 30.051 8 $241

26 Jeni Ray Silex MO Black N Black CEO 14.980 2d-2 $130 15.132 30.112 9 $201

18 Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI IMADirtyFirefighter IMA FIREFIGHTER x 14.811 15.446 30.257 10 $160
12 Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley WOODBRIDGE 15.233 15.229 30.462 11 $120
30 Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal FRENCHMANS ROYAL CJ x 15.381 15.121 30.502 12 $80
52 Sandy Highland Irene SD CM Nonstop Lovin CM NONSTOP NITRO 15.479 15.035 30.514
50 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub LIONS SHARE OF FAME x 14.907 15.613 30.520
25 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious DULCEROS 15.319 15.246 30.565
10 Callie Orf Troy MO Frosty's Diggin Cartel CARTELS FEATURE 15.279 15.337 30.616
46 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Graves Red Bully REDS REAL ENGAGEMENT 15.228 2d-5 $100 15.458 30.686
28 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo MR WHAT A CHARGER 15.514 15.176 30.690
40 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost SNW NORTHERN FROST 15.674 15.118 30.792
3 Stacy Nelson sandstone MN ready set lets rock FIREWATERONTHEROCKS 15.568 15.255 30.823

21 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Perks Corona Chick PERKS FLASHER x 15.377 15.580 30.957
20 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket CHASIN FIREWATER 15.426 15.602 31.028
49 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps TECHNICOLOURS 15.573 15.597 31.170
35 Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX BP Phoenix Reign 15.705 15.596 31.301
51 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero PC FreNCHMANS HAYDAY X 15.724 15.579 31.303
7 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby HIGH ON CORONA 15.537 15.795 31.332

16 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot SLICK BY DESIGN x 15.595 16.224 31.819
38 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey Easy Rapper 16.102 15.742 31.844
6 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN VR JoJo Wood Pay PC LONE PAYWOOD 16.261 15.772 32.033

24 Mary Callahan Farmington MN Flingin Them Jeans A STREAK OF FLING x 16.195 15.885 32.080
17 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel Dash Ta Traffic 16.479 15.703 32.182
14 Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA B Unstoppable FREIGHTTRAIN B 16.083 16.590 32.673
45 Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday JETS LAST PAYDAY x 16.614 16.562 33.176
5 Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame STREAKING TA FAME 914.719 14.297 1d-2 $351 929.016

33 Diane Moe Bemidji MN Swr Blazin haddie A Dash Ta Streak x 914.845 14.295 1d-1 $451 929.140
32 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl Famous Playboy 14.735 1d-2 $301 914.850 929.585
2 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory IVORY JAMES x 15.052 2d-3 $120 914.971 930.023

48 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin outta Sight JL DASH TA HEAVEN X 15.084 2d-4 $110 915.015 930.099
19 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It CHASIN FIREWATER 15.458 915.366 930.824
42 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome STREAKING TO FAME 15.299 915.528 930.827
39 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN One Slick Contender SLICK BY DESIGN x 15.564 915.388 930.952
34 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango BLAZIN JETOLENA 15.337 915.881 931.218
8 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva BEHOLD A CORONA 15.652 915.612 931.264

31 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface FAMOUS BUGS x 916.473 14.932 2d-2 $130 931.405
9 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY X 16.224 916.093 932.317

47 Sara Boies indianola IA Dymonds French Dual FRENCHMANS EASY DOC 15.648 916.920 932.568
41 Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea FROSTMAN SAN PEPPY 999.999 15.032 2d-5 $100 1015.031
23 Shelby Hagene River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy HASTA BE FAST 999.999 15.215 1015.214
15 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO TOBYMEANDEARL 999.999 15.232 1015.231
36 Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture EASY STUD ROY 915.158 915.553 1830.711
4 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney HOT CORONA 915.413 915.614 1831.027

The Iowa Derby **Brought to you by MVP**
$1000 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg  | June 19/20, 2021 | Cedar Rapids, IA



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE FHI SIRE? 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $

The Iowa Derby **Brought to you by MVP**
$1000 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg  | June 19/20, 2021 | Cedar Rapids, IA

22 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive STORMY INCIDENT 999.999 999.999 1999.998
$2,005 $2,004 $4,010



1d 2d
28.546 29.546

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Combo Avg AVG Rank $Won Stallion Stallion $
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood A Streak of Fing 14.414 15.465 29.879 14.940 1d-1 478$       $120.00 1d-1 478

Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu Ante Up Guy 14.885 14.996 29.881 14.941 1d-2 368$       $72.00 1d-2 368
Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lion in the Shade Lions Share of Fame 14.970 15.000 29.970 14.985 1d-3 276$       1d-3 276

Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI IMADirtyFirefighter Ima Firefighter 14.811 15.446 30.257 15.129 1d-4 221$       1d-4 221
Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.381 15.121 30.502 15.251 2d-1 184
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub Lions Share of Fame 14.907 15.613 30.520 15.260 2d-2 166
Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Perks Corona Chick PERKS FLASHER 15.377 15.580 30.957 15.479 2d-1 184$       $48.00 2d-3 147
Alesha Sveen Whalen MN MP Good Catch Dinero PC FRENCMANS HAYDAY 15.724 15.579 31.303 15.652 2d-2 166$       $24.00

Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot SLICK BY DESIGN 15.595 16.224 31.819 15.910 2d-3 147$       
Mary Callahan Farmington MN Flingin Them Jeans Firewater Finale 16.195 15.885 32.080 16.040

Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday Jets Last Payday 16.614 16.562 33.176 16.588
Diane Moe Bemidji MN Swr Blazin haddie A Dash Ta Streak 914.845 14.295 929.140 464.570
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James 15.052 914.971 930.023 465.012

Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface Famous Bugs 916.473 14.932 931.405 465.703
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero PC FRENCMANS HAYDAY 16.224 916.093 932.317 466.159
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash Smooth Movin Cash SCR SCR SCR #VALUE!

 $   1,840 

Full House Incentive | Derby Side Pot
 Cedar Rapids, IA | June 19/20, 2021| $1120 Added



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
CO F/D Diane Moe Bemidji MN Swr Blazin haddie 14.295 1D1 $702
CO F/D Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame 14.297 1D2 $602

82 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.669 1D3 $501
21 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 14.688 1D4 $401

162 Janie Biggs Barnett MO Stuck in 1992 14.697 1D5 $301 
27 Amy Dukatz Elk River MN Im A French Jet 14.726 1D6 $234 

CO F/D Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.738 1D7 $201
CO F/D Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Lil Mis Packin Fame 14.777 1D8 $167 
CO F/D Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 14.787 1D9 $134
CO F/D Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks 14.791 1D10 $100

119 Heather Paumen South Haven MN CRSB Gun N Sprat 14.807 2D1 $585
36 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Fancys Cigar 14.830 2D2 $501
81 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 14.838 2D3 $418

132 Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame 14.860 2D4 $334
114 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash 14.896 2D5 $251
35 Jenny Alders NOWTHEN MN Strait Money Honey 14.906 2D6 $195
26 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.924 2D7 $167

CO F/D Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Famous Pokerface 14.932 2D8 $139
48 Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Benanna Goldstreaker 14.937 2D9 $111
91 Abby Halligan LEHIGH IA Well Heeled Magoo 14.938 2D10 $84

CO F/D Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey 14.955
192 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.965
161 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive 14.980
199 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.989

CO F/D Sharon Munn Monticello MN French Babalulu 14.996
CO F/D Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lion in the Shade 15.000

46 Megan Larson Hoople ND Tcross Two Times Guy 15.006
69 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs 15.007
77 Olivia Helminiak Stevens point WI True Cherokee Leo 15.020
53 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 15.023

CO F/D Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea 15.032
CO F/D Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in Haute 15.036
CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Fudges mojo Frenchman 15.038

153 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.048
18 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston AL MP Rim The Corner 15.071

169 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 15.087
CO F/D Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Money Red Fame 15.094

94 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.115
CO F/D Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 15.118

146 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 15.118
CO F/D Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.121
CO F/D Jeni Ray Silex MO Black N Black 15.132

84 Jordan Moore - Miller Mauston WI TR Famous Badger 15.133
4 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.151

12 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Famie 15.153
5 Angie Murray menomonie WI virtuous gray bar 15.163

89 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.164
CO F/D Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.176

136 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 15.198
76 Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.209

198 Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI SCF Rude But Famous 15.211
CO F/D Shelby Hagene River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy 15.215

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

CO F/D Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley 15.229
209 Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley 15.229

CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO 15.232
96 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.238

129 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Cash Streak 15.242
CO F/D Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.246

127 Courtney Bassuener Brook Park MN Swamp Dawg 15.253
CO F/D Stacy Nelson sandstone MN ready set lets rock 15.255

103 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.260
217 Aylah Wenig New London IA Dusty 15.260
122 Robyn Wylie Stanchfield MN Haute Tiger 15.266

CO F/D Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa 15.271
CO F/D Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Cheep Thrills 15.272

194 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta French Toast It 15.301 3D1 $468
49 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.304 3D2 $401 

CO F/D Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Fling 15.310 3D3 $334
52 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 15.316 3D4 $267

CO F/D Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.320 3D5 $201
61 Kylie Summers Hanna City IL VF Chicks Lika Me 15.323 3D6 $156
44 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.325 3D7 $134
47 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 15.329 3D8/9 $100
68 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.329 3D8/9 $100
58 Bri Shafer Hillsboro OH Nic Of Shine 15.335 3D10 $67

CO F/D Callie Orf Troy MO Frosty's Diggin Cartel 15.337
CO F/D Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three Ohs LastFame 15.341

187 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 15.349
11 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo 15.354

115 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.374
174 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.380
181 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 15.393
70 Brooke Vancil Gladstone IL ImaCatman Goldseeker 15.398

CO F/D Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Shes A Firefighter 15.404
CO F/D Kristen Yunker Mars Frankfort IL Miss Nickity Slick 15.406

151 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.411
112 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 15.425
14 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.428
95 Camy Gheer Centerville IA Racy Apollo 15.429

CO F/D Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Transcending Ta Fame 15.435
CO F/D Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI IMADirtyFirefighter 15.446
CO F/D Angie Murray Menomonie WI Graves Red Bully 15.458
CO F/D Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.465

111 Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman 15.465
137 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.473
144 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.481
24 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.487

156 Chantel Andrews Allerton IA Famous Twister 15.507
99 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.508

CO F/D Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess 15.512
167 John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.512

CO F/D Robin Beck MOVILLE IA Lions Shade of Fame 15.518
197 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.537
130 Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Hesa French Fancer 15.543



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

CO F/D Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Miss Frosty Oaks 15.544
93 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 15.547

211 Zaylan Wenig New London IA Sweets 15.557
19 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 15.562

CO F/D Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 15.579
CO F/D Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Perks Corona Chick 15.580

67 Kayla Spieckermann madison MO Twisted and Tame 15.587
148 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 15.591
216 Becky MACH Vinton IA Flits Bar Money 15.593

CO F/D Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 15.596
CO F/D Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.597

2 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 15.602
105 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.604

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 15.613
133 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.617
65 Diana Brown Promise City IA Cheeto 15.621

CO F/D Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy 15.654
74 Brianna Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 15.664

123 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.686
CO F/D Sabrina Miller Springville IA famous Crown Jewel 15.703

134 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Classic Skip O Lena 15.703
140 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.704

6 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.708
31 Katy Briggs St. Charles MN Tuckers Peppy Pete 15.711

165 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.711
CO F/D Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.719
CO F/D Janie Biggs Barnett MO PG Tinkinofapayday 15.731
CO F/D Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 15.742

117 Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline 15.749
63 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun 15.751
39 Denise Storm Chariton IA Howdedoit 15.754
60 Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks legacy 15.761
43 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 15.769

142 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 15.771
191 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.781
32 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 15.788
41 Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 15.789

CO F/D Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 15.795 4D1 351$             
124 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC WickedFrench Wine 15.804 4D2 301$             
182 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 15.864 4D3 251$             

CO F/D Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.878 4D4 201$             
92 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 15.881 4D5 150$             

CO F/D Mary Callahan Farmington MN Flingin Them Jeans 15.885 4D6 117$             
CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.892 4D7  $            100 

135 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 15.894 4D8 84$               
190 JODIE MYERS INDIANOLA IA Bar N Flashes 15.896 4D9 67$               
57 Ashley Legatt Foley MN Green Stone Classic 15.898 4D10 50$               

110 Ashley Craig Corcoran MN DocsXceptionalBurbon 15.902
125 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo honor 15.920
196 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 15.932

CO F/D Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI HH Boon Doc Rooster 15.972
9 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.981



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

20 Shanna Tharp Bluffs IL Guys Gotta Six Pack 15.981
34 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 15.982

CO F/D Taylor Hartung Welcome MN Hot Dasher on Fire 15.990
186 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 16.005
185 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.014
55 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 16.019

168 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.026
213 Kristina Pfaff Morris IL Tyra 16.045
101 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Picka Sexey Jasper 16.066
78 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 16.081
75 Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla 16.092

131 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin for Lincoln 16.135
149 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.135
29 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak TaFame 16.149

220 Kristina Pfaff Morris IL Honky 16.151
50 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 16.169

CO F/D McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas 16.178
73 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTTOopsadaisy 16.188
13 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Sassy bar priss 16.198

159 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Midnight Starr 16.218
CO F/D Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 16.224

188 jaden clair carlisle IA FRENCHMANS BOOTLEG 16.227
CO F/D Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka 16.282

214 Isaiah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Pretty Little Nut 16.285

CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Lota Hurricane 16.295 5D1 $234
172 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.333 5D2 $201
102 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.348 5D3 $167

7 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Iwantitdownthealley 16.362 5D4 $134
128 jessica boeker PONTIAC IL First Rare Jet 16.405 5D5 $100
56 William Johnson Mt Pleasant IA Rocky 16.418 5D6 $78 

157 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.481 5D7 $67 
201 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology 16.487 5D8 $56
166 Stephanie Kane Deep River IA Iris Stacked Poncho 16.507 5D9 $45

CO F/D Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin 16.521 5D10 $33
CO F/D Cassie Martin Lamoni IA JLP Sixpack Payday 16.562

42 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.589
CO F/D Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA B Unstoppable 16.590

107 Bayli Chapman Springville IA TWB Ultimate Fancy 16.623
10 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.624

143 Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies Special Girl 16.664
80 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchman Last Honor 16.694
51 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin Feathers 16.700
79 Kate Beckman Peoria IL Frenchman's On Fire 16.996

218 Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Docs Goldy 17.014
177 jessica boeker PONTIAC IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven 17.020

CO F/D Kari Diedrich MORRISON IL Sheza Nonstop Bug 17.056
16 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 17.087

184 Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Honey 17.090
CO F/D Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Smokey Top Cat Doc 17.107

138 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 17.124
85 Shelby Dodge Perry MO Searles Tough Cody 17.221
8 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.381



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

195 John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run 17.402
141 Katie Stueck Vinton IA Cee Texas Thunder 17.542
180 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 17.690
71 Amber Herron Mexico MO Barbie Has Spirit 17.897

CO F/D Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train 18.289
109 EMA Crose Muscatine IA MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY 19.129

CO F/D Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 19.622
54 Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob,sRare Sunset 20.586

CO F/D Lynsay North Eldridge MO Yeah Im Dynamite 26.447
CO F/D Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Dont Judge Me 914.384

38 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah 914.695
120 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI Packin Ta Fame 914.839
30 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 914.850

CO F/D Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 914.971
CO F/D Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin outta Sight 915.015

116 Sara Walter Palo IA First Dpwn Iris 915.045
CO F/D Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy 915.122

83 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.141
87 Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again 915.145

179 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 915.198
1 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Shes A Perks 915.263

CO F/D Annie Hasselbalch Bennet Ne Designed by dora 915.288
113 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 915.288

CO F/D Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 915.366
CO F/D Taylor Hartung Welcome MN One Slick Contender 915.388
CO F/D Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 915.402

163 Carley Parker Barnett MO SF Waitin Ona Woman 915.466
208 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 915.500

CO F/D Mallory Rock Oakland IA Jordans Moon Flash 915.507
CO F/D Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 915.528

72 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 915.552
CO F/D Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture 915.553

118 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Edie Goldseeker 915.561
CO F/D Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 915.612

3 Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Crewsonthewater 915.635
CO F/D Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture 915.699

178 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 915.702
28 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL Im A Sassy Fling 915.756
33 Taciana Bilek Clinton IA Evil Camevil 915.812

203 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 915.815
CO F/D Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 915.881

147 Suzanne Cromwell Hickman NE Seis La Vie 915.933
200 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance 915.944
100 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 915.988
40 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 915.999

160 Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Two Times A Miracle 916.066
210 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 916.089

CO F/D Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 916.093
150 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 916.149
189 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N RambosTanqrygin 916.229
193 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wompy's Six Sons 916.379
215 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant AL Sally 916.396
23 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 916.398



Open
Entries $300

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

202 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.404
22 Katie Dixson Centralia MO Firecrackers Fancy 916.432
17 Alana Cain Hixton WI Peeka Peps Bell 916.665
90 Bailey Burnett Centralia MO HoneyBun 916.735

104 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 916.765
CO F/D Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 916.813
CO F/D Chelsie Wendt Tigerton WI JCPH Montana Bug Leo 916.880

64 Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories 917.000
62 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Kat Dun It 917.078

171 Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA Spirit Holly's Image 917.298
158 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 917.423
37 Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame 917.503

154 Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 917.739
145 Lesley Lauritsen Hickman NE Kona 917.961
106 Stephen Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 919.189
15 Ashley Anker Sparta WI Sr Highclass n Royal 921.132
59 Dawn Bush Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger 923.550
25 Sarah Brown Peterson MN A French Valentine 999.999
45 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 999.999

CO F/D Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes 999.999
CO F/D Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Vvr streakin cat 999.999
CO F/D Lynsay North Eldridge MO A Dose Of Fling 999.999

88 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of all kings 999.999
98 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 999.999

108 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 999.999
121 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 999.999
126 Taylor Earley Wilmington IL Gilligan 999.999
164 Lynsay North Eldridge MO Whistlewhileyoustreak 999.999
170 Gracie Ehret Williamsburg IA Zoomin Jay Jay 999.999
183 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER 999.999
66 Julie Erkamaa East troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U SCR
86 Patty Konecny Ely IA Iris Casady Pine SCR
97 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Misty SCR

139 SCR
152 Camy Gheer Centerville IA She Got The Bling SCR
155 Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl SCR
173 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches SCR
175 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Lion About The Kiss SCR
176 Stacy Nelson sandstone MN TS silent bid SCR

$11,142



Youth
Entries 38

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE CO/YO TIME Place $ Won
Abby Halligan LEHIGH IA Well Heeled Magoo CO 14.938 1D-1 132
Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive CO 14.980 1D-2 79

Megan Larson Hoople ND Tcross Two Times Guy CO 15.006 1D-3 53
Morgan Alders ELK RIVER MN Not My Idea CO 15.032
Tucker Varpness Rochester MN Sc streakin famous YO 15.035
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Famie CO 15.153
Aylah Wenig New London IA Dusty 15.260

Destiny Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run CO 15.316
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille CO 15.329
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI Shes A Firefighter CO 15.404
Lindsey Beech JOHNSON CREEK WI IMADirtyFirefighter CO 15.446 2D-1 113
Zaylan Wenig New London IA Sweets 15.557 2D-2 68
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect CO 15.562 2D-3 45

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK CO 15.704
Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca YO 15.711

Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey CO 15.742
Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie CO 15.864
Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia CO 15.881
Taylor Blaine Kasson MN JT Snazzy Game Plan YO 15.937
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.026 3D-1 76

McKenzie Alders ELK RIVER MN Whitch Way to Vegas CO 16.178 3D-2 45
jaden clair carlisle IA FRENCHMANS BOOTLEG CO 16.227 3D-3 30
jessica boeker PONTIAC IL First Rare Jet CO 16.405

Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy CO 16.481 4D-1 57
Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies Special Girl CO 16.664 4D-2 34

jessica boeker PONTIAC IL JL Stairway Ta Heaven CO 17.020 4D-3 23
Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Honey CO 17.090
EMA Crose Muscatine IA MRF SOUNDS OF BULLY CO 19.129

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks CO 915.141
Carley Parker Barnett MO SF Waitin Ona Woman CO 915.466
Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture CO 915.699
Paisley Weldon Atlanta MO Two Times A Miracle CO 916.066
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl CO 916.404

Sarah Anne Grossman Walker IA Spirit Holly's Image CO 917.298
Dallas Bloomfield Swisher IA Nakita YO 920.441
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA TWISTN SAN BADGER CO 999.999

Shawnee Murphy melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar CO SCR
Megan Alders ELK RIVER MN JLo YO YOSCR

$756

Prime Performance Youth
Cedar Rapids, IA | June 20, 2021 | $100 Added 						



Adult
Entries 61

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE CO/AO TIME Place $ Won
Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win CO 14.669 1D-1 154$     
Janie Biggs Barnett MO Stuck in 1992 CO 14.697 1D-2 116$     

Heather Paumen South Haven MN CRSB Gun N Sprat CO 14.807 1D-3 77$       
Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Fancys Cigar CO 14.830 1D-4 39$       
Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar CO 14.838

Jessica Demell Medford WI Bullys Flash N Dash CO 14.896
Erin Bayer Clearwater MN Benanna Goldstreaker CO 14.937

Olivia Helminiak Stevens point WI True Cherokee Leo CO 15.020
Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian CO 15.023
Jennifer Slabaugh Houston AL MP Rim The Corner CO 15.071
Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special CO 15.087
Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost CO 15.118
Jeni Ray Silex MO Black N Black CO 15.132

Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo CO 15.176 2D-1 132$     
Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley CO 15.229 2D-2 99$       
Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL The RKO CO 15.232 2D-3 66$       
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift CO 15.260 2D-4 33$       

Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa AO 15.271
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp CO 15.329
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova CO 15.425
Camy Gheer Centerville IA Racy Apollo CO 15.429
Nikki Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman CO 15.465

Chantel Andrews Allerton IA Famous Twister CO 15.507
John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous CO 15.512

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted CO 15.708 3D-1 88$       
Erika Spencer Antigo WI DH Alive N Cline CO 15.749 3D-2 66$       

Amber Swan Powersville MO BQH Jacks legacy CO 15.761 3D-3 44$       
Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI HH Boon Doc Rooster CO 15.972 3D-4 22$       

Shanna Tharp Bluffs IL Guys Gotta Six Pack CO 15.981
Isaiah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Pretty Little Nut CO 16.285 4D-1 66$       

William Johnson Mt Pleasant IA Rocky CO 16.418 4D-2 50$       
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage CO 16.589 4D-3 33$       
Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA B Unstoppable AO 16.590 4D-4 17$       

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum CO 16.624
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK CO 17.087

Shelby Dodge Perry MO Searles Tough Cody CO 17.221
Amber Herron Mexico MO Barbie Has Spirit CO 17.897
Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train CO 18.289
Nikki Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again CO 915.145

Rachel Dura Peshtigo WI Dashin Black Venture CO 915.553
Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow CO 915.702
Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL Im A Sassy Fling CO 915.756
Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance CO 915.944
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona CO 916.089

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero CO 916.093
Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant AL Sally CO 916.396

ADULT 4D | $50 ADDED						
Cedar Rapids, IA |June 20, 2021 						



Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo CO 916.398
Katie Dixson Centralia MO Firecrackers Fancy CO 916.432
Bailey Burnett Centralia MO HoneyBun CO 916.735

Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You CO 916.813
Erika Spencer Antigo WI Chanel Memories CO 917.000
Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Kat Dun It CO 917.078

Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue CO 917.739
Lynsay North Eldridge MO Whistlewhileyoustreak CO 999.999
Taylor Earley Wilmington IL Gilligan CO 999.999
Ryan Darnell Thompsonville IL Vvr streakin cat CO 999.999
Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of all kings CO 999.999
Camy Gheer Centerville IA She Got The Bling CO SCR
Olivia Helminiak Stevens point WI A Little Cash Talks CO SCR
Jamie Kriegel Brooklyn IA Overly Dun CO SCR
Kaylee Lacina Badger IA Raiders Golden Girl CO SCR

1,102$  



Masters
Entries 56

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE CO/MO TIME Place $ Won
Diane Moe Bemidji MN Swr Blazin haddie CO 14.295 1D-1 356$     

Sherry Huver Cambridge MN Honor Ta Fame CO 14.860 2D-1 122$     
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey CO 14.955 2D-2 91$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame CO 14.965 2D-3 61$       

Sharon Munn Monticello MN French babalulu CO 14.996 2D-4 30$       
Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs CO 15.007
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in Haute CO 15.036

Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr CO 15.164
Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose CO 15.198

Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Guys Luvin Fame CO 15.209
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint CO 15.304 3D-1 81$       

Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Fling CO 15.310 3D-2 61$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood CO 15.465 3D-3 41$       

Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble CO 15.481 3D-4 20$       
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You CO 15.487
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire CO 15.508
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion CO 15.537

Debbie Nelson Sioux City IA Hesa French Fancer CO 15.543
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice CO 15.591

Becky MACH Vinton IA Flits Bar Money CO 15.593
Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX CO 15.596

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket CO 15.602
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris CO 15.686

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Classic Skip O Lena CO 15.703
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin CO 15.719

Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun CO 15.751
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story CO 15.769
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing CO 15.771

Huebsch Greta Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff CO 15.789
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby CO 15.795 4D-1 61$       
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo honor CO 15.920 4D-2 46$       
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie CO 15.981 4D-3 30$       

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug CO 16.014 4D-4 15$       
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort CO 16.081
Becky Johnson West Burlington IA Blushing LaJolla CO 16.092
Valerie Watson Bellvue IA TTTOopsadaisy CO 16.188

Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot CO 16.224
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat CO 16.333

Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost CO 16.348
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Streakology CO 16.487
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin CO 16.521
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll CO 17.381

Jan's Sewtique Sunday Masters 4D
Cedar Rapids, IA |June 20, 2021 | $50 Added 						



Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah CO 914.695
Julie Erkamaa East troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl CO 914.850

Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin outta Sight CO 915.015
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita CO 915.288

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It CO 915.366
Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Crewsonthewater CO 915.635
Johnny Johnson West Burlington IA Jettas Fame CO 917.503
Dawn Bush Morrison IL Twister Boy Badger CO 923.550
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This CO 999.999
Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC CO 999.999

Sarah Brown Peterson MN A French Valentine CO 999.999
Misty Brents coralville IA Iris Easter Bunny CO SCR
Dawn Bush Morrison IL C Bars Kalli Light CO SCR
Julie Erkamaa East troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U CO SCR

1,016$  
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